

GR 1818 of 2014 -R-1874-2017

Order 24
dated: 12.09.2023

Today is fixed for charge/plea.
Nine accused persons are absent by a petition u/s 317 of Cr.PC.
Heard. Perused. Considered.
Petition u/s 317 of Cr.P.C. is rejected.
Issue WA against all accused persons.
To 16.04.2024 for WA.

Dictated and corrected by me

Jamshed Shaikh, JM, 2nd Court, Kalna (WB01389)