

GR 1818/14 R- 1874/17

Order no.28 Dated: 23.09.24

Today is fixed for appearance and charge.

Out of 09 accused 07 accused on bail are present by filing hazira .No ER of **WA against the accused Tajel Molla and Khapa sk is received.**

Issue reminder.

Fix 05.03.25 for appearance and ER of W. A..

Dictated and corrected by me

Jamshed Shaikh
JM 2nd Court, Kalna