

GR 1818-2014 R1874-2017

Order no. 32 Dated: 13-11-2025

Today is appearance and charge/plea.

Out of ten accused persons on bail nine (09) accused are present by hazira and one (1) accused on bail is absent without steps.

P.O. has been transferred. Ld. ACJM, Kalna is in charge.

The case is adjourned for the day.

To 07-03-2026 for appearance and charge.

Dictated and corrected by me

Smt S.Roy  
J.M. 2nd Court, Kalna.(I/C)