

GR 1818-2014 R1874-17

Order no 33 Dated:07-03-2026

Today is fixed for app and charge/plea.

Out of ten accused person one is present and 08 accused person are absent by filing a petition for time on the ground stated therein. Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Ld. P.O. is transferred. Ld. ACJM, Kalna is transferred.

Fix 28-04-2026 for app and charge/plea.

Dictated and corrected by me

JM 2nd Court, Kalna (I/C)